DATASHEET
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective
owners. This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
Order No. CAA-0182P_R SK/2023.06 ©2023 Molex
PowerCat 5e
U/UTP Cable
Molex PowerCat 5e U/UTP Cable is ideal for supporting 1000BASE-T

PowerCat 5e
U/UTP Cable
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
CAA-0182R-BL Consult Molex PowerCat 5e U/UTP Cable, 4 Pair, CMR, PVC - Blue
CAA-0182R-02 Consult Molex PowerCat 5e U/UTP Cable, 4 Pair, CMR, PVC - White
CAA-0182R-08 Consult Molex PowerCat 5e U/UTP Cable, 4 Pair, CMR, PVC - Light Gray
CAA-0182P-BL Consult Molex PowerCat 5e U/UTP Cable, 4 Pair, CMP, PVC Alloy - Blue
CAA-0182P-02 Consult Molex PowerCat 5e U/UTP Cable, 4 Pair, CMP, PVC Alloy - White
CAA-0182P-08 Consult Molex PowerCat 5e U/UTP Cable, 4 Pair, CMP, PVC Alloy - Light Gray